
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94COX SA EE 35370 AA
1 T: 94 94KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 AA
1 T: 94 94SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
4 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
5 T: 92 92BATCHELOR P EE 108791 AA
6 T: 90 90PALMER R EE 27697 AA
6 T: 90 90SMITH PA EE 26380 AA
8 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
9 T: 87 87BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
9 T: 87 87EVANS D WW 1668 AA
9 T: 87 87MORRIS J EE 113122 AA
9 T: 87 87POPE A EE 108278 AA
13 T: 86 86HAND JF EE 62555 AA
14 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 AA
14 T: 84 84LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
14 T: 84 84SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
17 T: 83 83BARKER F EE 112898 AA
17 T: 83 83WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
17 T: 83 83WHITWELL SR EE 26025 AA
20 T: 82 82TARREN K EE 118857 AA
21 T: 77 77HAGAN KJ EE 93896 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 93 93DAVIS RL EE 115946 A

2 T: 86 86NEWSTEAD R EE 119747 A
3 T: 85 85GOODES AC EE 51057 A
4 T: 84 84JENNINGS ME EE 110289 A
4 T: 84 84MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
6 T: 83 83COOKE G EE 9564 A
7 T: 82 82FRYER MP EE 39268 A

Yes8 T: 80 80COX S EE 118420 A
8 T: 80 80MERRICK TFE WW 1570 A

Yes10 T: 79 79CANN D EE 110543 A
10 T: 79 79COUZENS T EE 106706 A
10 T: 79 79DEMULDER J EE 109562 A
10 T: 79 79FREEMAN JR EE 121513 A
10 T: 79 79GOODING DV EE 96459 A

Yes10 T: 79 79REYNOLDS J EE 31997 A
16 T: 78 78ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 A
16 T: 78 78SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
18 T: 77 77SHEPPARD M EE 99919 A
19 T: 76 76NOON D EE 117943 A
20 T: 74 74EARL SM EE 71507 A
21 T: 73 73CUTMORE JP EE 110595 A
22 T: 72 72TATE MM EE 15088 A
23 T: 70 70SMITH D EE 124829 A
23 T: 70 70TATTAM MJ EE 85433 A
25 T: 69 69PEEL R EE 118221 A

Yes26 T: 63 63DAVIS RL EE 114593 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 B
2 T: 81 81MITCHELL H EE 117811 B
3 T: 79 79BAYLEY P EE 121351 B

Yes4 T: 77 77MALONEY J EE 83751 B
4 T: 77 77SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 B
6 T: 76 76FLORENT DP EE 104654 B
7 T: 75 75BOSTOCK P EE 122481 B
7 T: 75 75VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes9 T: 73 73EVANS N EE 121142 B
9 T: 73 73PARRY R EE 104514 B

Yes11 T: 72 72FERRIS M EE 121274 B
12 T: 71 71HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 B
13 T: 70 70CURTIS N EE 115991 B

Yes13 T: 70 70ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B
13 T: 70 70SALKELD J EE 104542 B
13 T: 70 70WOOLSTON P EE 91982 B
17 T: 69 69CURTIS PDF EE 115934 B
17 T: 69 69JONES LR EE 117242 B
19 T: 67 67BROWN AN EE 37128 B

Yes19 T: 67 67ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B
21 T: 66 66OWEN A WW 80 B
21 T: 66 66QUINCE DM EE 110569 B
23 T: 65 65DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
24 T: 64 64TAYLOR K EE 121907 B
25 T: 63 63CHARLTON K EE 114490 B
26 T: 61 61HILL CW EE 88139 B

Yes27 T: 60 60ODELL R EE 124786 B
28 T: 59 59JONES SD EE 117371 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 78 78BURNAGE K EE 114307 C
2 T: 75 75LACEY E EE 122047 C

Yes3 T: 72 72MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 C
3 T: 72 72SMITH S EE 125436 C
5 T: 71 71GOWER SR EE 114774 C
6 T: 70 70GRIFFITHS T WW 2320 C
6 T: 70 70OWEN RJ WW 2001 C

Yes6 T: 70 70WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
9 T: 68 68FOSTER J EE 117379 C
9 T: 68 68PERKINS M EE 98937 C
11 T: 67 67BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C

Yes11 T: 67 67WELLS M EE 113318 C
Yes13 T: 64 64CASTLO-HALL B EE 91590 C

14 T: 63 63DILLOW N EE 124940 C
Yes14 T: 63 63HEDGES A EE 70895 C
Yes14 T: 63 63LAWRENCE B EE 89454 C*

14 T: 63 63NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 C
Yes18 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 C
Yes19 T: 61 61THOMPSON D EE 125619 C*

20 T: 60 60KIRTON NL EE 115747 C*
21 T: 59 59MITCHELL J EE 110228 C
22 T: 57 57COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
22 T: 57 57CRAY H EE 124521 C

Yes24 T: 53 53BORMAN C EE 514665 C
Yes25 T: 51 51MUNSON S EE 40269 C*

26 T: 44 44BROUGHTON D EE 120218 C
Yes27 T: 39 39BARNES S EE 125885 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 57 57CRAY H EE 124521 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 79 79FREEMAN JR EE 121513 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 77 77MALONEY J EE 83751 LDY

2 T: 75 75LACEY E EE 122047 LDY
3 T: 71 71HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
4 T: 70 70CURTIS N EE 115991 LDY
4 T: 70 70OWEN RJ WW 2001 LDY

Yes4 T: 70 70ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY
7 T: 63 63DILLOW N EE 124940 LDY
8 T: 57 57COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY

Yes9 T: 39 39BARNES S EE 125885 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 94 94COX SA EE 35370 SNR
1 T: 94 94KEMPLEY DJ EE 87054 SNR
1 T: 94 94SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR

Yes4 T: 93 93DAVIS RL EE 115946 SNR
4 T: 93 93HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
6 T: 92 92BATCHELOR P EE 108791 SNR
7 T: 90 90PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
7 T: 90 90SMITH PA EE 26380 SNR
9 T: 88 88FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
10 T: 87 87BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
10 T: 87 87EVANS D WW 1668 SNR
10 T: 87 87MORRIS J EE 113122 SNR
10 T: 87 87POPE A EE 108278 SNR
14 T: 86 86HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
14 T: 86 86NEWSTEAD R EE 119747 SNR
16 T: 84 84COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
16 T: 84 84JENNINGS ME EE 110289 SNR
16 T: 84 84LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
16 T: 84 84MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR
20 T: 83 83BARKER F EE 112898 SNR
20 T: 83 83COOKE G EE 9564 SNR
20 T: 83 83WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
20 T: 83 83WHITWELL SR EE 26025 SNR
24 T: 82 82FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
24 T: 82 82TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
26 T: 81 81MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR

Yes27 T: 80 80COX S EE 118420 SNR
27 T: 80 80MERRICK TFE WW 1570 SNR
29 T: 79 79BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR

Yes29 T: 79 79CANN D EE 110543 SNR
29 T: 79 79COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
29 T: 79 79DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR
29 T: 79 79GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
34 T: 78 78ABBOTT TJ EE 85363 SNR
34 T: 78 78BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
34 T: 78 78SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
37 T: 77 77HAGAN KJ EE 93896 SNR
37 T: 77 77SHEPPARD M EE 99919 SNR
39 T: 76 76FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
39 T: 76 76NOON D EE 117943 SNR
41 T: 75 75BOSTOCK P EE 122481 SNR
42 T: 74 74EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
43 T: 73 73CUTMORE JP EE 110595 SNR

Yes43 T: 73 73EVANS N EE 121142 SNR
43 T: 73 73PARRY R EE 104514 SNR
46 T: 72 72SMITH S EE 125436 SNR
47 T: 71 71GOWER SR EE 114774 SNR
48 T: 70 70GRIFFITHS T WW 2320 SNR
48 T: 70 70SALKELD J EE 104542 SNR
48 T: 70 70SMITH D EE 124829 SNR
48 T: 70 70TATTAM MJ EE 85433 SNR
48 T: 70 70WOOLSTON P EE 91982 SNR
53 T: 69 69CURTIS PDF EE 115934 SNR
53 T: 69 69JONES LR EE 117242 SNR
53 T: 69 69PEEL R EE 118221 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 68 68FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
56 T: 68 68PERKINS M EE 98937 SNR
58 T: 67 67BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR
58 T: 67 67BROWN AN EE 37128 SNR

Yes58 T: 67 67WELLS M EE 113318 SNR
61 T: 66 66OWEN A WW 80 SNR
61 T: 66 66QUINCE DM EE 110569 SNR

Yes63 T: 64 64CASTLO-HALL B EE 91590 SNR
63 T: 64 64TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

Yes65 T: 63 63DAVIS RL EE 114593 SNR
Yes66 T: 61 61THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR

67 T: 60 60KIRTON NL EE 115747 SNR
Yes67 T: 60 60ODELL R EE 124786 SNR

69 T: 59 59JONES SD EE 117371 SNR
69 T: 59 59MITCHELL J EE 110228 SNR
71 T: 44 44BROUGHTON D EE 120218 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 88 88HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
2 T: 85 85GOODES AC EE 51057 VET
3 T: 84 84SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET

Yes4 T: 79 79REYNOLDS J EE 31997 VET
5 T: 77 77SHEFFIELD MJ EE 85600 VET
6 T: 75 75VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET

Yes7 T: 72 72FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
7 T: 72 72TATE MM EE 15088 VET
9 T: 71 71HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes10 T: 70 70WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes11 T: 67 67ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET

12 T: 65 65DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
13 T: 63 63CHARLTON K EE 114490 VET

Yes13 T: 63 63HEDGES A EE 70895 VET
Yes13 T: 63 63LAWRENCE B EE 89454 VET

13 T: 63 63NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
Yes17 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 VET

18 T: 61 61HILL CW EE 88139 VET
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